
Cross-Connection Control Program 

Backflow Prevention Device Certified Installers and Inspectors 
Must be Licensed in the City of Yerington 

 

For installation and inspection:   

 

Overhead Fire Protection, Inc. 

Reno, Nevada 

Daren Hargett 

Office 775-870-0846 

daren@overheadfire.com 

 

Amber Hodgkinson 

Office 775-856-3444 

amber@overheadfire.com 

overheadfire.com 

 

Edwards Backflow Testing & Repair 

Hawthorne, Nevada 

Jacqueline Edwards 

Office 775-945-3614 

 

 

 

For Inspection: 

 

B & L Backflow 

Cross-Connection Control Surveys & Consulting 

Reno, Nevada 

John Williams 

Office 775-831-0123 

office@bandlbackflow.com 

john.williams@bandlbackflow.com 

 

 

 

 

 

City of Yerington Contact: 

 

Angela Moore, Grants Administrator 

Office 775-463-3511, ext. 109 

angelam@yerington.net 

backflow@yerington.net 

 

 

  


